
Roll Number 

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE 

B.Com. (Honours/GeneraVMajor) SEMESTER - IW Examination-2023 (Under CBCS) 

Registratlon 
Numbers 

221211-11-0049 211-1212-0453-22 

221211-11-0074 211-1215-0608-22 

3 221211-22-0006 211-1111-0928-22 

221211-22-0057 211-1111-1041-22 

3. No, of Incomplete Cases 

University of Calcutta 

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 

Statement of Re-Examination 

Reference No. 

CHI211/17477 

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 

CH/211/17856 

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 

CGI211/17964 

CGI211/18175 

SubjecUPaper 

GE2.1CHG( M2 ) 

GE2.1CHG( M2 ) 

GE2.1CHG( M2 ) 

GE2.1CHG( M2 ) 

4 

4 

0 

Marks 

Before After 

16 

12 

13 

09 

16 

12 

13 

**"QX/ X' = Semester Not Cleared, 'P'= Semester Cleared ,INC' = Incomolete 

Date :22/04/2024 

Result 

Before 

QX 
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QX 

QX 

QX 

After 

QX 

QX 

QX 

QX 

Remarks 
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